Units Chips  Win
1 23(10-5-24-16-33-1-20-14- W 0,0 100,0
2 1]|20-14-31-9-22-18-29-7- L 0 0,0 100,0
3 25(17-34-6-27-13-36-11-30- L 0 0,0 100,0
4 4121-2-25-17-34-6-27-13- L 0 0,0 100,0
5 16|33-1-20-14-31-9-22-18- B 02| 2 -1,6 98,4
6 17134-6-27-13-36-11-30-8- B 03[ 2 -2,4 96,0
7 19(4-21-2-25-17-34-6-27- B 04 3 -3,2 92,8
8 0|32-15-19-4-21-2-25-17- B 0,7] 6 25,2 19,6 112,4
9 15(19-4-21-2-25-17-34-6- W 0 0,0 0,0 1124
10 17134-6-27-13-36-11-30-8- L 0 0,0 0,0 112,4
11 15]19-4-21-2-25-17-34-6- L 0 0,0 0,0 112,4
12 3|26-0-32-15-19-4-21-2- L 0 0,0 0,0 112,4
13 12|35-3-26-0-32-15-19-4- B 02 2 0,0 -1,6 110,8
14 29(7-28-12-35-3-26-0-32- 03[ 2 0,0 -2,4 108,4
15 24(16-33-1-20-14-31-9-22- 04 3 0,0 -3,2 105,2
16 34(6-27-13-36-11-30-8-23- 05 4 0,0 -4,0 101,2
17 24(16-33-1-20-14-31-9-22- 0,71 6 0,0 -5,6 95,6
18 36{11-30-8-23-10-5-24-16- W 10 8 36,0 28,0 123,6
19 5|24-16-33-1-20-14-31-9- L 0 0,0 0,0 123,6
20 32(15-19-4-21-2-25-17-34- L 0 0,0 0,0 123,6
21 16|33-1-20-14-31-9-22-18- L 0 0,0 0,0 123,6
22 4121-2-25-17-34-6-27-13- B 02| 2 0,0 -1,6 122,0
23 23(10-5-24-16-33-1-20-14- B 03[ 2 0,0 -2,4 119,6
24 12|35-3-26-0-32-15-19-4- B 04 3 0,0 -3,2 116,4
25 34(6-27-13-36-11-30-8-23- B 05 4 0,0 -4,0 112,4
26 32(15-19-4-21-2-25-17-34- W 0,71 6 25,2 19,6 132,0
27 15(19-4-21-2-25-17-34-6- L 0 0,0 0,0 132,0
28 22(18-29-7-28-12-35-3-26- L 0 0,0 0,0 132,0
29 32(15-19-4-21-2-25-17-34- L 0 0,0 0,0 132,0
30 1829-7-28-12-35-3-26-0- B 02 2 -1,6 130,4
31 11|30-8-23-10-5-24-16-33- B 03[ 2 -2,4 128,0
32 15]19-4-21-2-25-17-34-6- B 04| 3 -3,2 124,8
33 24(16-33-1-20-14-31-9-22- W 05 4 18,0 14,0 138,8
34 31(9-22-18-29-7-28-12-35- L 0 0,0 0,0 138,8
35 32(15-19-4-21-2-25-17-34- L 0 0,0 0,0 138,8
36 26(0-32-15-19-4-21-2-25- L 0 0,0 0,0 138,8
37 1]|20-14-31-9-22-18-29-7- B 02| 2 -1,6 137,2
38 28(12-35-3-26-0-32-15-19- B 03[ 2 -2,4 134,8
39 4(21-2-25-17-34-6-27-13- B 04| 3 -3,2 131,6
40 26(0-32-15-19-4-21-2-25- W 05 4 18,0 14,0 145,6
41 21(2-25-17-34-6-27-13-36- L 0 0,0 0,0 145,6
42 1]|20-14-31-9-22-18-29-7- L 0 0,0 0,0 145,6
43 5|24-16-33-1-20-14-31-9- L 0 0,0 0,0 145,6
44 4(21-2-25-17-34-6-27-13- B 02 2 -1,6 144,0
45 7128-12-35-3-26-0-32-15- B 03[ 2 -2,4 141,6
46 8|23-10-5-24-16-33-1-20- B 04 3 -3,2 138,4
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26-0-32-15-19-4-21-2- B 05 4 -4,0 1344
18-29-7-28-12-35-3-26- W 0,7] 6 25,2 19,6 154,0
3-26-0-32-15-19-4-21- L 0 0,0 0,0 154,0
9-22-18-29-7-28-12-35- L 0 0,0 0,0 154,0
32-15-19-4-21-2-25-17- L 0 0,0 0,0 154,0
24-16-33-1-20-14-31-9- B 02] 2 -1,6 152,4
6-27-13-36-11-30-8-23- B 03] 2 -2,4 150,0
1-20-14-31-9-22-18-29- B 04] 3 -3,2 146,8
27-13-36-11-30-8-23-10- B 05 4 -4,0 142,8
2-25-17-34-6-27-13-36- B 0,7] 6 -5,6 137,2
12-35-3-26-0-32-15-19- W 10| 8 36,0 28,0 165,2
0-32-15-19-4-21-2-25- L 0 0,0 0,0 165,2
35-3-26-0-32-15-19-4- L 0 0,0 0,0 165,2
1-20-14-31-9-22-18-29- L 0 0,0 0,0 165,2
0-32-15-19-4-21-2-25- B 02] 2 -1,6 163,6
6-27-13-36-11-30-8-23- B 03] 2 -2,4 161,2
26-0-32-15-19-4-21-2- W 04 3 14,4 11,2 172,4
15-19-4-21-2-25-17-34- X 0 0,0 0,0 172,4
6-27-13-36-11-30-8-23- L 0 0,0 0,0 172,4
3-26-0-32-15-19-4-21- L 0 0,0 0,0 172,4
35-3-26-0-32-15-19-4- L 0 0,0 0,0 172,4
25-17-34-6-27-13-36-11- B 02] 2 -1,6 170,8
1-20-14-31-9-22-18-29- B 03] 2 -2,4 168,4
25-17-34-6-27-13-36-11- B 04] 3 -3,2 165,2
16-33-1-20-14-31-9-22- B 05 4 -4,0 161,2
15-19-4-21-2-25-17-34- B 0,7] 6 -5,6 155,6
32-15-19-4-21-2-25-17- W 10| 8 36,0 28,0 183,6
15-19-4-21-2-25-17-34- L 0 0,0 0,0 183,6
18-29-7-28-12-35-3-26- L 0 0,0 0,0 183,6
16-33-1-20-14-31-9-22- L 0 0,0 0,0 183,6
7-28-12-35-3-26-0-32- B 02] 2 -1,6 182,0
24-16-33-1-20-14-31-9- B 03] 2 -2,4 179,6
0-32-15-19-4-21-2-25- B 04] 3 -3,2 176,4
26-0-32-15-19-4-21-2- W 05 4 18,0 14,0 190,4
19-4-21-2-25-17-34-6- L 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
36-11-30-8-23-10-5-24- X 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
23-10-5-24-16-33-1-20- X 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
14-31-9-22-18-29-7-28- X 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
7-28-12-35-3-26-0-32- L 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
1-20-14-31-9-22-18-29- X 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
9-22-18-29-7-28-12-35- L 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
0-32-15-19-4-21-2-25- L 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
28-12-35-3-26-0-32-15- X 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
15-19-4-21-2-25-17-34- L 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
0-32-15-19-4-21-2-25- L 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
9-22-18-29-7-28-12-35- L 0 0,0 0,0 190,4
33-1-20-14-31-9-22-18- B 02] 2 -1,6 188,8
10-5-24-16-33-1-20-14- B 03] 2 -2,4 186,4
2-25-17-34-6-27-13-36- B 04] 3 -3,2 183,2
1-20-14-31-9-22-18-29- W 05 4 18,0 14,0 197,2
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22-18-29-7-28-12-35-3- L 0 0,0 0,0 197,2
22-18-29-7-28-12-35-3- L 0 0,0 0,0 197,2
7-28-12-35-3-26-0-32- L 0 0,0 0,0 197,2
2-25-17-34-6-27-13-36- B 02] 2 7,2 5,6 202,8
34-6-27-13-36-11-30-8- L 0 0,0 0,0 202,8
28-12-35-3-26-0-32-15- L 0 0,0 0,0 202,8
28-12-35-3-26-0-32-15- L 0 0,0 0,0 202,8
9-22-18-29-7-28-12-35- B 02] 2 7,2 5,6 208,4
35-3-26-0-32-15-19-4- L 0 0,0 0,0 208,4
25-17-34-6-27-13-36-11- L 0 0,0 0,0 208,4
12-35-3-26-0-32-15-19- X 0 0,0 0,0 208,4
4-21-2-25-17-34-6-27- X 0 0,0 0,0 208,4
6-27-13-36-11-30-8-23- L 0 0,0 0,0 208,4
16-33-1-20-14-31-9-22- L 0 0,0 0,0 208,4
17-34-6-27-13-36-11-30- L 0 0,0 0,0 208,4
15-19-4-21-2-25-17-34- B 02] 2 -1,6 206,8
20-14-31-9-22-18-29-7- B 03] 2 -2,4 204,4
16-33-1-20-14-31-9-22- B 04] 3 -3,2 201,2
36-11-30-8-23-10-5-24- W 05 4 18,0 14,0 215,2
0

16-33-1-20-14-31-9-22-

215,2




